E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT
▶ DESIGN - LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT has a modern, multipurpose
design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable housing resistant to rust
and impact along with an acrylic lens provide many years of use. It is designed to
operate on 120V or 120-277V circuits.
▶ COLOR SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 3,000K warm white,
4,000K cool white or 5,000K daylight color temperature.
▶ BATTERY BACK-UP - The built-in battery back-up provide 90 minutes of
power in case of emergency.
▶ MOTION SENSOR - The built-in microwave motion sensor will turn off
the fixture automatically when no motion is detected.
▶ DIMMING - Smooth triac dimming capabilities ranging from 10% to 100%
with modern LED dimmers allow you to control the look and feel of your space.
▶ APPLICATION - The LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT provides bright,
yet smooth lighting for your family room, bedroom, hallway, corridor, or any other
common areas. 2.75" and 3.5" mounting holes help you expand your installation
options. This fixture is also Damp Locations rated.
▶ ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures are made
to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year limited warranty
along with ETL and Energy Star certifications to guarantee top quality products
and safety.
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-NK 10 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC 965/1,041/1,016 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 10-5/16" x 10-5/16" x 3-1/2" -
ASD-LFMDR-12D15CC-NK 12 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,050/1,094/1,045 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" -
ASD-LFMDR-12D15CC-BZ 12 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,050/1,094/1,045 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" -
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-NK 12 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,400/1,532/1,474 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" -
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-NK 12 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,400/1,580/1,450 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" -
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-BK 12 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,400/1,532/1,474 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" -
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-NK 14 inch 21W 120 V TRIAC 1,470/1,675/1,654 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 14" x 14" x 3-9/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-NK 14 inch 21W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,500/1,725/1,621 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 14" x 14" x 3-9/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-BZ 14 inch 21W 120 V TRIAC 1,470/1,675/1,654 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 14" x 14" x 3-9/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-BK 14 inch 21W 120 V TRIAC 1,470/1,675/1,654 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 14" x 14" x 3-9/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-NK 16 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,680/1,843/1,854 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-3/4" -
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-NK 16 inch 24W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,895/2,118/1,968 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-3/4" -
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-BZ 16 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,680/1,843/1,854 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-3/4" -
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-BK 16 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,680/1,843/1,854 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-3/4" -
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-NK 18 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,960/2,230/2,190 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-NK 18 inch 28W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,458/2,744/2,563 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-BZ 18 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,960/2,230/2,190 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" -
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-BK 18 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,960/2,230/2,190 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" -
LFMDR-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12N15CC-MS-NK 12 inch 15W 120-277 V - 1,300/1,402/1,346 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 12" x 12" x 3-1/8" Motion sensor
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14N21CC-MS-NK 14 inch 21W 120-277 V - 1,500/1,725/1,621 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 14" x 14" x 3-1/2" Motion sensor
LFMDR-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D15CC-EM-NK 12 inch 15W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,325/1,420/1,362 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 4-5/16" 6W Battery back-up
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-EM-NK 12 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,618/1,876/1,760 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 4-5/16" 12W Battery back-up
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-EM-NK 14 inch 21W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,656/1,854/1,789 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 4-11/16" 12W Battery back-up
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-EM-NK 16 inch 24W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,889/2,116/1,964 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 4-3/4" 12W Battery back-up
Catalog number
Notes
Type
BronzeFinish: